
SIX SEAT CINEMA CLUB  
MENU

Nachos (V)
served with Cheese, Salsa, Sour Cream and Guacamole

Tomato Arancini (V)
with Basil Aïoli

Classic Beef Burger
6oz Homemade Burger, Baby Gem, Smoked Tomato Chutney  
and Gherkin in Brioche Bun with Mixed Salad and Fries

Cheese and Bacon Burger
6oz Homemade Burger, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Baby Gem, 
Smoked Tomato Chutney and Gherkin in Brioche Bun with 
Mixed Salad and Fries

Vegetarian Burger
Baby Gem, Smoked Tomato Chutney and Gherkin in Brioche 
Bun with Mixed Salad and Fries

Club Sandwich
Marinated Chicken Breast, Smoked Bacon, Egg, Lettuce and 
Tomato 
add fries £2.00

Classic Hot Dog
Caramelised Onions, Mustard and Ketchup
add fries £2.00

For 1 £8.75  
For 2 £10.50

 
 

£8.50

£12.75

£14.75

£12.75

£9.75

£6.50












