

SIX SEAT CINEMA CLUB MENU

Nachos (V) served with Cheese, Salsa, Sour Cream and Guacamole	For 1 £8.75 For 2 £10.50
Tomato Arancini (V) with Basil Aïoli	£8.50
Classic Beef Burger 6oz Homemade Burger, Baby Gem, Smoked Tomato Chutney and Gherkin in Brioche Bun with Mixed Salad and Fries	£12.75
Cheese and Bacon Burger 60z Homemade Burger, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Baby Gem, Smoked Tomato Chutney and Gherkin in Brioche Bun with Mixed Salad and Fries	£14.75
Vegetarian Burger Baby Gem, Smoked Tomato Chutney and Gherkin in Brioche Bun with Mixed Salad and Fries	£12.75
Club Sandwich Marinated Chicken Breast, Smoked Bacon, Egg, Lettuce and Tomato add fries £2.00	£9.75
Classic Hot Dog Caramelised Onions, Mustard and Ketchup add fries £2.00	£6.50